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Trish McClain trishm@nchd.org Public Health Director 867-4918 x2248

Janie Kovacs janiek@nchd.org Human Resource S[ecialist 867-4918 x 2241

Janelle Machamer janellem@nchd.org Accountant/Contract Mgmt. 522-3741 x1235

Mary Brumage maryb@nchd.org Media & Marketing Specialist 522-3741 x1257

Michelle Pemberton michellep@nchd.org Planning and Grants Specialist 522-3741 x1239

Mike Burnett mikeb@nchd.org Response Coordination Officer 522-3741 x1238

Tammy Hort, RN tammyh@nchd.org Disease Control and Prevention 522-3741 x1241

Penny Stumpf pennys@nchd.org Director of Operations 522-3741 x1254

Bruce MacRill brucem@nchd.org IT Support Technition 522-3741 x1252

Jon Galvin jong@nchd.org Maintenance Technician 522-3741 x 1263

Josie Castaneda josieg@nchd.org Administration Services Manager 867-4918 x2249

Lilia Martinez liliam@nchd.org Administrative Assistant 867-4918 x2230

Maria Delgado mariad@nchd.org Community Health Navigator 522-3741 x1253

Michelle Thomas michellet@nchd.org Administrative Assistant 522-3741 x1230

Vaccant Director of Client Health Services 867-4918 x2240

Berenice Contreras berenicec@nchd.org WIC Educator 867-4918 x2250

Brandee Martinez brandeem@nchd.org Public Health Nurse 522-3741 x1236

Catarina Antonio-Gomez catarinaa@nchd.org WIC Educator/Essentials for Childhood 867-4918 x2253

Christine Covelli, BSN, RN christinec@nchd.org Public Health Nurse 867-4918 x2236

Eva Flores evaf@nchd.org WIC Educator 522-3741 x1251

Houefa Akpamoli houefaa@nchd.org Health Equity Specialist 867-4918 x 2243

Jessica Lundgren, RD jessical@nchd.org Registered Dietitian, WIC Manager 522-3741 x1250

Jodi Murray jodim@nchd.org WIC Educator 854-2717 x5022

Kandi Jamison, RN kandij@nchd.org Public Health Nurse 848-3811 x3023

Karla Young karlay@nchd.org Community Health Navigator II 522-3741 x1247

Kathy Reinhardt kathyr@nchd.org Early Prevention Manager 522-3741 x1248

Kylee Harless kyleeh@nchd.org PH Communication Specalist 522-3741 x 1246

Laura Bacon, RN laurab@nchd.org Public Health Nurse 522-3741 x1293

Maria Delgado mariad@nchd.org Community Health Navigator 522-3741 x1253

Maria Foy mariaf@nchd.org Community Health Navigator II 848-3811 x3026

Michelle Huell michelleh@nchd.org PH Administration Assistant 522-3741 x1232

Mechelle Beck mechelleb@nchd.org Promotion and Prevention Manager 474-2619 x 6021

Priyanka Chandrashekar priyankac@nchd.org Epidemiologist/Data Analyst 867-4918 x 2254

Reina Doyle reinad@nchd.org Epidemiologist 867 4918 x2265

Sarah Pokoski sarahp@nchd.org Public Health Response Specialist 867-4918 x2234

Shanna Wisdom shannaw@nchd.org Data Analyst 522-3741 x1293

Sherri Yahn sherriy@nchd.org Health Integration Manager 522-3741 x1242

Taylor Guzman, CLC taylorg@nchd.org WIC Nutritionist 867-4918 x2252

Tina Kohl tinak@nchd.org Community Health Navigator II 522-3741 x1237

Ynosencia Barraza ynosenciab@nchd.org WIC Educator 848-3811 x 3025

Melvin Bustos melb@nchd.org Environmental Health Manager 867-4918 x2262

Amber Donovan amberd@nchd.org Enviromenttal Health Specialist 854-2717 x5023

Conner Gerken connerg@nchd.org Environmental Health Specialist 867-4918 x2260

Heather Coin heatherc@nchd.org Sr Environmental Health Specialist 848-3811 x3022

Madison Hardman madisonh@nchd.org Enviromental Health Specialist 522-3741 x 1262

Mickey George mickeyg@nchd.org Environmnetal Health Adinistration 867-4918 x2226
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